Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£300,000 (THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£120,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed Security Print Code [516862 = 5569 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Wallace Kidd

Company name DM Hall LLP

Address 3 Centura Court, Nasmyth Place, Hillington, Glasgow, G52 4PR

Date of report 25th June 2024

Mortgage Valuation Report